 SY7T6xx/SY7T6xxE
Energy Measurement Processor
with Integrated Oscillator
Copyright © 2014 – 2026 Silergy Corp Proprietary information. For Silergy customer use only. Unauthorized distribution or duplication prohibited. Silergy Corp,
Teridian and the Silergy Corp logo are trademarks of Silergy Corp
DS_SY7T6xx/SY7T6xxE Rev. 1.1
DESCRIPTION
The SY7T6xx/SY7T6xxE are energy measurement

Copyright © 2026 Silergy Corp Proprietary information. For Silergy customer use only.  Unauthorized distribution or duplication prohibited.
DS_SY7T6xx/SY7T6xxE Rev.1.1  2
1 Ordering Information
Example:
S Y 7 T 6 1 2  +  
             Firmware version code
             Pre-programming adder
             Carrier Type (B for bulk, T for tape & reel)
S Y 7 T 6 1 2 E +   
             Carrier Type (B for bulk, T for tape & reel)
             Firmware version code
             Pre-programming adder
             Extended temperature range
x
y
z
year code
week code
lot code
Ordering Number 1) Carrier Firmware Temperature Range Package Top Marking
SY7T609B Bulk
None
-40°C to +85°C
TSSOP-14
BNExyz
SY7T609T Tape & Reel
SY7T609E+B Bulk
-40°C to +105°C
SY7T609E
YYWW
RRRR
###@@
SY7T609E+T Tape & Reel
SY7T610B Bulk
None
-40°C to +85°C
TSSOP-16
YYWW
RRRR
###@@ SY7T610T Tape & Reel
SY7T610E+T Tape & Reel -40°C to +105°C
SY7T610E
YYWW
RRRR
###@@
SY7T611B Bulk
None -40°C to +85°C TQFN-24
EMP
YYWW
RRRR
     ###@@ SY7T611T Tape & Reel
SY7T612B Bulk
None
-40°C to +85°C
TQFN-32
5x5mm
EMP
YYWW
RRRR
###@@
SY7T612T Tape & Reel
SY7T612E+T Tape & Reel -40°C to +105°C
SY7T612E
YYWW
RRRR
###@@